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20 Teacher Training 
 
28 Teacher In-Service 

 4 Back to School 
    Night     
 
6 Classroom Visitation 
 
9 School year begins 
 

 

1 Lunch Bunch 
    Begins 
 

2 Wonderful 
   Wednesday begins 
 

11-14 Closed - Columbus 
     Day Weekend 
 

30 Halloween Parade 
 

 

 
5 Closed – Election Day 
 
7 Fall Harvest festival 
 
11 Closed - Veteran’s 
Day 
25-29 Closed –  
Thanksgiving Break 

2 Closed - Thanksgiving 
break 
 
17 & 19 Christmas 
programs 
 
20-31 Christmas break 

1-3 Closed –New Year’s 
Day/week 
 
6-10 Farm Week 
 
17-20 Closed – MLK 
Day Weekend 
 
 27-31 Bear Week 

14-17 Closed – 
Presidents’ Day  
Weekend 
 
18-21 Kindness Spirit 
Week 
 

3-7 Read Across 
America Week 
 
10-14 Conferences 
 
17 Closed - Spring 
break 
 
24-28 Music Week 
24-25 Art Show 
 
 

17-21 Closed – Easter 
Break 
 
 

5-9 Teacher 
Appreciation Week 
 
13 Preschool Park Day 
 
14 End of the year 
program 
 
16 Classes End 
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Calendar Highlights 

First day of school for students …………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………September 9, 2024  
Last day of school for students …………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………May 16, 2025 
 

 

Important dates 

Teacher Training…………………………………….…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….…………….…………………….August 20, 2024 
Teacher In-Service…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….……………………………….…………….…………………….August 28, 2024 
Back-To-School Night …………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….……….…….……………….September 4, 2024 
Classroom Visitation ………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………September 6, 2024 
School year begins ……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………..……………September 9, 2024 
Lunch Bunch begins ……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………..……………….….October 1, 2024 
Wonderful Wednesday begins………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………..………………October 2, 2024 
Columbus Day Weekend……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………..………………….October 11-14, 2024 
Halloween parade…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………...…………….October 30, 2024 
Closed – Election Day………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………..November 5, 2024 
Fall Harvest Festival……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………..……………November 7, 2024 
Closed – Veteran’s Day…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….November 11, 2024 
Closed – Thanksgiving Break………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………November 25-December 2, 2024 
Christmas mini-programs……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………December 17 & 19, 2024 
Christmas Break…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….……December 20-31, 2024 
New Year’s Day observance…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….……January 1-3, 2025 
Farm Week……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………January 6-10, 2025 
Closed – MLK Day Weekend………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….January 17-20, 2025 
Bear Week…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….…….January 27-31, 2025 
Closed – Presidents’ Day Weekend…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………..February 14-17, 2025 
Kindness Spirit Week…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….…….February 18-21, 2025 
Read Across America Week…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………....…………………………………..…March 3-7, 2025 
Conferences………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………..…….March 10-14, 2025 
Spring Break……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….……………March 17, 2025 
Music Week…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….March 24-28, 2025 
Art Show…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………..March 24-25, 2025 
Easter Break…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………April 17-21, 2025 
Teacher Appreciation Week………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….…….May 5-9, 2025 
Preschool Park day………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………..…May 13, 2025 
End of the Year program…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………May 14, 2025 
Classes End………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………..…..May 16, 2025 

** Dates are subject to change if necessary ** 

 
 


